
Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual,  

Trans, Queer & 

Questioning Students  

Office for Institutional Diversity 

Damita Davis, Associate Director 

Brighton Campus, 129 Lake Street, Room 213 

2-2323 | damita.davis@bc.edu  
 

Office of International Programs 

Mireille McLaughlin, Program & Outreach Manager 

Hovey House 104 | 2-1266 | 

mireil.fortiermclaughlin@bc.edu 
 

Office of Student Involvement 

Claire Ostrander, Director 

Carney Hall, Suite 147 | 2-3480 | claire.ostrander@bc.edu 
 

Office of University Fellowships 

Jason Cavallari, Administrative Director 

Stokes, S132 | 2-9259 | jason.cavallari@bc.edu  
 

Residential Life 

Greg Jones, Director, Housing Operations 

Maloney Hall, Suite 413 | 2-3060 | gregory.jones.2@bc.edu 
 

Student Services 

Agnes Jordan, Associate Director, General Services 

Lyons Hall 101 | 2-3318 | agnes.jordan@bc.edu  
 

Thea Bowman AHANA and Intercultural Center 

Fr. Michael Davidson, S.J., Director 

Maloney Hall, Suite 455| 2-3359 

Michael.davidson.3@bc.edu 
 

Undergraduate Admission 

Grant Gosselin, Director 

Devlin Hall 208 | 2-3100 | john.mahoney.2@bc.edu 
 

University Harassment Counselor 

Linda Riley, Executive Director 

129 Lake 340A | 2-4714 | linda.riley@bc.edu 
 

University Health Services 

Maddy Rivera-Bellino, Nurse Manager 

2150 Commonwealth Ave | 2-2659  

madelyn.rivera@bc.edu 
 

Women’s Center  

Katie Dalton, Director 

Maloney 441 | 2-6919 | kathryn.dalton@bc.edu  

STUDENT OUTREACH AND SUPPORT SERVICES    

WWW.BC.EDU/LGBTQ | MALONEY SUITE 445 | 617-552-3434 

Athletics 

Carly Pariseau, Associate Athletic Director 

Conte Forum 308 | 2-6210 

carly.pariseau@bc.edu  
 

Boston College Police Department (BCPD) 

Jeff Postell, Lieutenant | jeffrey.postell@bc.edu 

Emergency  2-4444 | Non-Emergency 2-4440  
 

Campus Ministry 

Chris Darcy, Associate Director 

McElroy 228 | 2-4957 | c.darcy@bc.edu 

Ellen Modica, Campus Minister 

McElroy 226 | 2-4665 | ellen.modica@bc.edu 
  

Career Center 

Joseph DuPont, Associate VP for Student Affairs 

Southwell Hall | 2-3430 | joseph.dupont@bc.edu  
  

Connors Family Learning Center 

Kathleen M. Duggan, Director 

O’Neill Library 200 | 2-0893 | kathleen.duggan@bc.edu  
 

Counseling Services 

Craig Burns, Director 

Julie AhnAllen, Associate Director 

Johanna Malaga, Senior Staff Psychologist 

Selina Guerra, Staff Psychologist 

Gasson 001 | 2-3310  

craig.burns@bc.edu | julie.ahnallen@bc.edu I 

johanna.malaga@bc.edu I selina.guerra@bc.edu 
 

First Year Experience 

Mike Sacco, Executive Director  

Stokes 179S | 2-3281 | michael.sacco@bc.edu  
                                               

Graduate Student Life 

Hannah Trost, Assistant Director | hannah.trost@bc.edu  

Murray Graduate Student Center | 2-1855  
 

Office of Health Promotion 

Elise Philips, Director 

Gasson Hall 013| 2-6833| elise.phillips@bc.edu  

Boston Alliance of LGBTQ Youth (BAGLY) 
28 Court Square, Boston, MA 
617-227-4313 | bagly.org 
 
Boston Area Rape Crisis Center (BARCC) 
989 Commonwealth Ave., Boston, MA  
24-Hour Hotline: 800-841-8371  
www.barcc.org  
 
Boston GLASS 
75 Amory St. Jamaica Plain, MA 
857-399-1920 | jri.org/services/health-and-housing/
health/boston-glass  
 
Bisexual Resource Center 
617-424-9595 | www.biresource.org  
 
Fenway Community Health Center 
1340 Boylston Street, Boston, MA 
617-267-0900 | www.fenwayhealth.org 
 
Sidney Borum Jr. Health Center 
75 Kneeland Street, Boston, MA  
617.457.8140 | www.sidneyborum.org 
 
South End Community Health Center  
1601 Washington Street, Boston, MA  
617-425-2000 | www.sechc.org 
 
The Network/La Red (TNLR) 
617-742-4911 (voice) • 800-832-1901 (Toll-Free)  
tnlr.org 
 
Trans Life Line  
24-Hour Peer Support Hotline: 877-565-8860  
translifeline.org 
 
The Trevor Project 
24-Hour Hotline: 866-438-7386 
www.thetrevorproject.org  

Off-Campus Resources On-Campus Resources 
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Our office works to improve the LGBTQ+ student 

experience by offering support, education, outreach, 

programs, and opportunities for LGBTQ+ students at 

BC! Be sure to check out our website for more 

information about all of the programs we offer!  
 

Pride Peers  

A mentoring program that pairs LGBTQ+ undergrads 

with upper-class LGBTQ+ peers and creates spaces to 

bond and reflect on sexual and gender identity.   

 

LGBTQ+ Community Dinners 

Casual monthly dinners where all LGBTQ+ and allied 

students are welcome to come together to eat, chat,  

laugh, and foster our community at Boston College!  
 

Weekly Discussion Groups 

Prism: A safe space for all LGBTQ+ students to discuss 

issues related to gender and sexual identity.  

Transcend: A discussion and community group specifically 

for trans, non-binary, gender-fluid, a-gender, and 

questioning students.  
 

Spectrum Retreat —www.bc.edu/spectrum 

A free, confidential spring retreat where LGBTQ+ and 

questioning undergraduate students engage in reflection 

and exploration of their sexual and gender identities with 

LGBTQ+ student leaders and faculty mentors. 
 

Individual Support 

Our doors are always open to anyone seeking support!  

Please call or email Angelique or Caroline anytime. 

 

 

 

 

Boston College, as a Catholic and Jesuit university, 

has a responsibility to promote the pastoral care of 

all members of the university community and is 

committed to the intellectual, social, and spiritual 

development of all our students. The university seeks 

to foster a campus culture that welcomes diversity, 

embraces inclusivity, promotes dialogue, and creates 

a safe and supportive environment for all. 

 This brochure lists resources for Boston College 

students who may be questioning or have needs 

pertaining to their sexual or gender identity, have 

general questions about the LGBTQ+ community, or just 

need someone with whom to talk. While an ally is listed 

for each office, by no means is that individual the only 

person in that office who can be a resource. 

The variety of these resources reflects the commitment of 

Boston College to providing a safe, caring, and supportive 

environment for the healthy development of all of our 

students. Please feel free to contact us with any questions, 

concerns, issues, or ideas—even if you just want someone 

to talk to!  
 

Caroline Davis | caroline.davis.2@bc.edu 
Director, Student Outreach & Support Services 

 
Angelique Bradford I angelique.bradford@bc.edu 
Grad. Assistant for LGBTQ+ Student Outreach & Support 

 

Maloney 445 | 2-3434 

www.bc.edu/lgbtq  
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Academic Resources 

*BC phone numbers begin with (617) 55X-XXXX 
 

Morrissey College of Arts and Sciences 

Joseph Desciak, Associate Dean for Freshmen 

Director of the Academic Advising Center 

Stokes 140S| 2-9259 | joseph.desciak@bc.edu 
 

Treseanne Ainsworth, Associate Dean for Sophomores 

Stokes S171 | 2-2800 | treseanne.ainsworth@bc.edu 
 

Rafael Luna, Associate Dean for Juniors 

Stokes S132 I 2-2800 I rafael.luna@bc.edu 
 

Michael Martin, Associate Dean for Seniors 

Stokes 140S | 2-2800 | michael.martin.2@bc.edu 
 

Boston College Law School 

Maris Abbene, Associate Dean 

Stuart House M307 | 2-4348 | maris.abbene@bc.edu  
 

Carroll School of Management 

Ethan Sullivan, Senior Associate Dean 

Fulton 315 | 2-0459   
 

Connell School of Nursing 

M. Colleen Simonelli, Associate Dean 

Maloney 218 | 2-3232 | colleen.simonelli@bc.edu  
 

Graduate School of Social Work 

Teresa Touhey Schirmer, LICSW, Associate Dean 

McGuinn 136 | 2-4762 | teresa.schirmer@bc.edu 
 

Lynch School of Education 

Julia Whitcavich-Devoy, Assistant Dean 

Campion 118 | 2-4200 | julia.whitcavitch@bc.edu 
 

School of Theology and Ministry 

Jacqueline M. Regan, M.Div., M.A., Associate Dean 

Simboli Hall 225 | 2-6504 | jacqueline.regan.2@bc.edu 
 

Woods College of Advancing Studies 

David Goodman, Associate Dean of Academic Affairs 

St. Mary’s Hall S052 I 2-3455 I david.goodman@bc.edu 
 

 

Undergraduate Students 
 

Allies of Boston College 
A group of LGTBQ+ and allied students working to foster a 
more inclusive Boston College community. 
Rachel Huang, Co-President| huangabt@bc.edu 
Colin Marsh, Co-President| marshco@bc.edu 

 

GLBTQIA+ Leadership Council (GLC) 
A governing body of UGBC focused on GLBTQ+ issues. 
Tommy Boyce, Chair| Thomas.boyce@bc.edu 
 
 
 

Graduate Students 
 

Gaudete 
Theology & Ministry LGBTQ+ graduate student group. 
Molly Minnerath, Co-chair | minnerat@bc.edu 
 

Graduate Pride Alliance (GPA)  
An organization sponsored by the Graduate Student 
Association (GSA) for any LGBTQ+ grad students & 
allies across all grad schools and programs at BC.  
Margaret Summerfield, President |summerfm@bc.edu 
 

Lambda Law Students Association 
LGBTQ+ student group at the Law School. 
Savanna Arral, Co-Chair| arrals@bc.edu 
Simon Jerome, Co-Chair| jeromes@bc.edu 
 

Spectrum 
LGBTQ+ student group at the School of Social Work. 
Milton Joel, Co-Chair | joelmd@bc.edu 
Nikki Abeleda, Co-Chair | abeleda@bc.edu 
 
 

Faculty/Staff  
 

LGBT@BC 
An affinity group of faculty & staff that are helping to 
create a welcoming environment for all LGBT+ employees 
& students. Connect with faculty & staff or learn more at: 

www.bc.edu/offices/lgbtbc.html  

Student Outreach &  
 

Support Services 
 

Clubs & Organizations 
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